
Level aa 5 - Mom

Name Score

ヒント：2回以上使われる単語もあります。

かのじょの（ママの）

かのじょの（ママの）

ハグ

手伝い

声

（手を）ふる

目

えがお

（ふとんなどで）くるむ

( H ) voice.

( H ) ( h ).

( H ) ( h ).

( ) ( w ).

( ) ( s ).

( ) ( ).

( ) ( t ).

( ) love.

1.

2.

3.

4.

5.

6.

7.

8.

9.

10.

wave, hug, smile, help, eyes, tuck, her


